
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

230 

279 

282 

218 

737 

773 

274 

736 

256 

740 

257 

799 

220 

768 

226 

297 

281 

763 

253 

201 

Last Name 

LENOCI 

CAMPAGNA 

TAMBURINI 

STRADI 

BARILLI 

VALENTINI 

LA FACE 

TOSCHI 

TAMBURINI 

PIERETTI 

BALZANI 

CALENZO 

GIOVANNINI 

MARGELLI 

SIMANI 

STACCHIOTTI 

GENETH 

CICIA 

GIARDINI 

FORNASIERO 

First Name 

Giuseppe 

Ulisse 

Marcello 

Carlo 

Fabio 

Sauro 

Alberto 

Danilo 

Giuseppe 

Luca 

Maurizio 

Andrea 

Marco 

Lorenzo 

Massimo 

Sergio 

Lamberto 

Antonio 

Emiliano 

Giuseppe 

Club 

FOGGIA 

M ISA N O  A D R IAT IC O  

MARZENO 

2000 

LP ACTION 

CAMERINO 

P E R L A  T I R R E N O  V E R S I L I A  

VIADANA 

MARZENO 

M ISA N O  A D R IAT IC O  

PAOLO TORDI 

G E N T L E M E N 'S  M  C  R O M A  

PAOLO TORDI 

MONZA 

PAOLO TORDI 

MARZENO 

FOLLONICA 

G E N T L E M E N 'S  M  C  R O M A  

DEI RAPACI 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

Class 

SBK 92 

SBK 92 

SBK 92 

SBK 92 

SS 600 

SS 600 

SBK 92 

SS 600 

SBK 92 

SS 600 

SBK 92 

SS 600 

SBK 92 

SS 600 

SBK 92 

SBK 92 

SBK 92 

SS 600 

SBK 92 

SBK 92 

Best Tm 

1:11.309 

1:11.438 

1:12.760 

1:15.055 

1:15.223 

1:15.540 

1:15.941 

1:16.062 

1:16.091 

1:16.375 

1:17.615 

1:17.913 

1:18.135 

1:18.233 

1:19.244 

1:19.399 

1:20.524 

1:20.570 

1:21.239 

1:23.804 

Diff 

0.129 

1.451 

3.746 

3.914 

4.231 

4.632 

4.753 

4.782 

5.066 

6.306 

6.604 

6.826 

6.924 

7.935 

8.090 

9.215 

9.261 

9.930 

12.495 

Gap 

0.129 

1.322 

2.295 

0.168 

0.317 

0.401 

0.121 

0.029 

0.284 

1.240 

0.298 

0.222 

0.098 

1.011 

0.155 

1.125 

0.046 

0.669 

2.565 

In Lap 

3 

7 

11 

8 

14 

5 

7 

4 

5 

8 

12 

9 

12 

13 

11 

7 

6 

12 

5 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 11.25 Fine: 11.47 

Esposta ore: 

Printed: 22/04/2017 11.47.18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

Gruppo 5S: SBK92-SS600 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

22/04/2017 11:25 


